MIT200 series
Digital/Analog Insulation and Continuity Testers
MIT200 series
Digital/Analog Insulation and Continuity
Testers
■ Insulation testing to 1000 MΩ
■ Continuity testing at 200 mA down
to 0.01 Ω

Dimensions All units:  7.7 x 3.8 x 1.6 in. (195 x 98 x 40 mm)
EMC In accordance with IEC61326-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
500 V Insulation and continuity tester MIT200-EN
1000 V Insulation and continuity tester MIT210-EN
250 V / 500 V Insulation and continuity tester MIT220-EN
250 V / 500 V / 1000 V Insulation
and continuity tester MIT230-EN
Included Accessories
Test lead set and crocodile clips 1002-001
Carry case 1007-168
Optional accessories Order Code